
1 Term Time Only

 
Lordswood The Kestrel Shopping Centre
Walderslade Timber Tops
Lordswood Ballens Road
Walderslade Poachers Pocket
Chatham Huntsmans Corner
Warren Wood Primary Academy
Rochester Grammar Schools

658 1

0712
0718
0728
0746
0756
0802
0808

1 Term Time Only

 
Rochester Grammar Schools
Warren Wood Primary Academy
Chatham Magpie Hall Road Top
Walderslade Poachers Pocket
Lordswood Ballens Road
Walderslade Birch Drive
Lordswood The Kestrel Shopping Centre
Walderslade Boxley Road

658 1

1530
1535
1546
1550
1557
1604
1610
1615

658 Lords Wood to Rochester Schools

Valid from Sunday, January 7, 2024 to Monday, January 13, 2025

Monday to Friday - Rochester Grammar Schools

Monday to Friday - Walderslade Boxley Road


	Monday to Friday - Rochester Grammar Schools
	Monday to Friday - Walderslade Boxley Road

